Blai bilinn

Karsnesskoli
Képavogsskoli
Lindaskoli
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskoli
Salaskoli/Versalir
Korinn
Vatnsendaskoli

Karsnesskoli
Képavogsskoli
Lindaskoli
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskoli
Salaskoli/Versalir
Korinn
Vatnsendaskoli

13:55
14:00
14:08
14:16
14.17
14:25
14:35
14:40

14:53
14:58
15:06
15:14
15:15
15:23
15:33
15:38

Fyrri

Seinni

ferd

ferd

Fristundavagnar Képavogs

Graeni bilinn

Alfhélsskéli/Digranes 14:05
Fagrilundur/Sneelandsskoli  14:10
Smarinn/Fifan 14:16
Smaraskoli 14:17

Arena - Smaratorgi 14:21
Salaskoli/Versalir 14:27
Horduvallaskoli 14:35
Vatnsendaskoli 14:40
Alfhélss/Digranes 14:55
Fagrilundur/Snaelandsskoli  15:00
Smarinn/Fifan 15:06
Smaraskoli 15:07

Arena - Smaratorgi 15:11
Salaskoli/Versalir 15:17
Horduvallaskoli 15:25
Vatnsendaskoli 15:30
Korinn 15:37

Fyrri

Seinni

ferd

ferd

Raudi bilinn

Salaskoli
Vatnsendaskoli
Korinn
Horduvallaskoli
Salaskoli/Versalir
Lindaskoli
Arena — Smaratorgi
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskoli
Fagrilundur/Snaelandsskoli
Digranes

Vatnsendaskoli
Kérinn
Horduvallaskoli
Salaskoli/Versalir
Lindaskoli
Arena — Smaratorgi
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskali
Fagrilundur/Sneelandsskoli
Digranes
Képavogsskoli
Képavogslaug

13:40
13:49
13:56
14:02
14:09
14:14
14:20
14:24
14:25
14:33
14:36

14:50
14:57
15:03
15:10
15:15
15:21
15:25
15:26
15:34
15:37
15:41
15:47



